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58.5 milesTDR 58.5

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Temple Rd E 0.7

0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cashtown Rd 1.2
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Liberty Church Rd/Old Temple Rd 2.1
0.9 → Right Turn right onto John Allen Rd 3.1
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Helton Rd 3.6
0.6 → Right Turn right onto John Allen Rd 4.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Liberty Church Rd/Old Temple Rd 4.7
4.1 ← Left Slight left onto GA‐113 N 8.8
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Morgan Rd 9.4
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Waddell Rd 9.5
2.6 → Right Slight right onto Cashtown Rd 12.1
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Rockmart Rd 12.8
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto McAdams Rd 13.6
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Coppermine Rd 14.8
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Corinth‐Five Points Rd 15.0
2.1 ← Left Turn left onto 5 Points Rd 17.1
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Club Rd 18.1
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Tallapoosa East Church Rd 19.3
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Wells Rd 19.6
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Mormon Church Rd 21.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left to stay on Mormon Church Rd 21.3
0.1 → Right Turn right onto US‐27 N 21.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Monroe Mill Rd 21.4
5.8 → Right Turn right onto GA‐100 N 27.2
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Cross Roads Church Rd 27.9
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto Steadman Rd 30.6
8.2 → Right Slight right onto Bowdon St 38.8
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Robertson Ave 40.0
0.3 → Right Turn right onto W Atlanta St 40.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Lipham St 40.4
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Old Hwy 100/Stone Mountain St 40.5
6.5 ← Left Turn left toward Shiloh Church Rd 47.0
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Shiloh Church Rd 47.1
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto GA‐100 N 48.1
0.5 → Right Turn right onto GA‐16 E 48.6
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Buncombe‐Waco Rd 49.4
4.0 ← Left Turn left onto Atlanta Ave 53.5
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Atlantic Ave 53.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Murphy Campus Blvd 53.8
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Price Creek Rd 54.8
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Music Mill Rd 55.5
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Windemere Dr 56.7
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto S Buchanan St 57.2
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Edwards St 58.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Carrollton St 58.0
0.5 → Right Turn right onto US‐78 E 58.5
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